1
Linear Variable Inductive
Transducers for Position
Sensing (Heavy-Duty)
LDI-127 and LDI-128 Series
LDI-127-150-A010A
shown smaller than
actual size.

Measuring Range: 25 to 450 mm (1 to 18") full scale
Linearity Error: ±0.15% of Full Scale Output (FSO) typical,
±0.25% max
Resolution: 0.025% of FS
Update Rate: 300 Hz nominal
Operating Temperature: -20 to 85°C (-4 to 185°F)
Temperature Coefficient: 0.015% of FS/degree°C
Vibration: 5 to 20 Hz, 0.5" p-p; 20 to 2000 Hz, 4.2 g p-p
Shock: 1000 g, 11 ms
Terminations: IEC IP67
Humidity: 95% RH, non-condensing
Housing Material: Aluminum
2
Comes complete with radial exiting cable and two swivel rod eye ends.
Ordering Example: LDI-127-100-A010A, 100 mm range, 27 mm housing, radial cable, rodeye ends, 0 to 10 Vdc output, aluminum housing.
FIELD ADJUSTABLE
FOR CABLE
ORIENTATION
22 (0.88)

150 (6) 241.3 (9.5)
200 (8) 292.1 (11.5)
250 (10) 342.9 (13.5)
300 (12) 393.7 (15.5)
350 (14) 444.5 (17.5)
400 (16) 495.3 (19.5)
450 (18) 546.1 (21.5)
Wiring Table
Function Cable Code
+ Power Input Red
Ground Black
Analog Output Green
Field Programmability White
To Order
Model No. Description
LDI-127-025-A010A Linear Sensor, 25 mm range, 27 mm housing, 0 to 10 Vdc output
LDI-127-050-A010A Linear Sensor, 50 mm range, 27 mm housing, 0 to 10 Vdc output
LDI-127-100-A010A Linear Sensor, 100 mm range, 27 mm housing, 0 to 10 Vdc output
LDI-127-150-A010A Linear Sensor, 150 mm range, 27 mm housing, 0 to 10 Vdc output
LDI-127-200-A010A Linear Sensor, 200 mm range, 27 mm housing, 0 to 10 Vdc output
LDI-128-250-A010A Linear Sensor, 250 mm range, 27 mm housing, 0 to 10 Vdc output
LDI-128-300-A010A Linear Sensor, 300 mm range, 27 mm housing, 0 to 10 Vdc output
LDI-128-350-A010A Linear Sensor, 350 mm range, 27 mm housing, 0 to 10 Vdc output
LDI-128-400-A010A Linear Sensor, 400 mm range, 27 mm housing, 0 to 10 Vdc output
LDI-128-450-A010A Linear Sensor, 450 mm range, 27 mm housing, 0 to 10 Vdc output
LDI-127-025-A020A Linear Sensor, 25 mm range, 27 mm housing, 4 to 20 mA output
LDI-127-050-A020A Linear Sensor, 50 mm range, 27 mm housing, 4 to 20 mA output
LDI-127-100-A020A Linear Sensor, 100 mm range, 27 mm housing, 4 to 20 mA output
LDI-127-150-A020A Linear Sensor, 150 mm range, 27 mm housing, 4 to 20 mA output
LDI-127-200-A020A Linear Sensor, 200 mm range, 27 mm housing, 4 to 20 mA output
LDI-128-250-A020A Linear Sensor, 250 mm range, 27 mm housing, 4 to 20 mA output
LDI-128-300-A020A Linear Sensor, 300 mm range, 27 mm housing, 4 to 20 mA output
LDI-128-350-A020A Linear Sensor, 350 mm range, 27 mm housing, 4 to 20 mA output
LDI-128-400-A020A Linear Sensor, 400 mm range, 27 mm housing, 4 to 20 mA output
LDI-128-450-A020A Linear Sensor, 450 mm range, 27 mm housing, 4 to 20 mA output
The LDI models come with radial exiting cable
and two swivel rod eye ends for easy installation.